 ©  PHOENIX CONTACT  |  P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100  |  Phone:  717-944-1300  |  Fax:  717-944-1625  |  Technical Service:  800-322-3225
E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com  |  Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
December 2017
Through-hole headers for SMT processing
High-temperature plastic connectors for solder-reflow processing
Phoenix Contact offers PCB headers well suited for automated assembly processing. Using the principles of
through-hole reflow (THR) technology, each header has through-hole pins, offering increased mechanical
stability to the printed circuit board. The plastic body withstands the high temperatures associated with a solder-

 Energy technology
Horizontal headers (with and without flange)
Vertical headers (with and without flange)
 ©  PHOENIX CONTACT  |  P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100  |  Phone:  717-944-1300  |  Fax:  717-944-1625  |  Technical Service:  800-322-3225
E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com  |  Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
5.0-mm pitch
Part number Description # Positions Flanged Pkg
1836683  CC 2,5/ 2-GF-LR P20 THR 2 Yes Box
1836696  CC 2,5/ 3-GF-LR P20 THR 3 Yes Box
1836706  CC 2,5/ 4-GF-LR P20 THR 4 Yes Box
1836719  CC 2,5/ 5-GF-LR P20 THR 5 Yes Box
1836722  CC 2,5/ 6-GF-LR P20 THR 6 Yes Box
1836735  CC 2,5/ 7-GF-LR P20 THR 7 Yes Box
1836748  CC 2,5/ 8-GF-LR P20 THR 8 Yes Box
1836751  CC 2,5/ 9-GF-LR P20 THR 9 Yes Box
1836764  CC 2,5/10-GF-LR P20 THR 10 Yes Box
1836777  CC 2,5/11-GF-LR P20 THR 11 Yes Box
1836780  CC 2,5/12-GF-LR P20 THR 12 Yes Box
1836793  CC 2,5/13-GF-LR P20 THR 13 Yes Box
1836803  CC 2,5/14-GF-LR P20 THR 14 Yes Box
1836816  CC 2,5/15-GF-LR P20 THR 15 Yes Box
1836829  CC 2,5/16-GF-LR P20 THR 16 Yes Box
1836832  CC 2,5/17-GF-LR P20 THR 17 Yes Box
1836845  CC 2,5/18-GF-LR P20 THR 18 Yes Box
1836858  CC 2,5/19-GF-LR P20 THR 19 Yes Box
1836861  CC 2,5/20-GF-LR P20 THR 20 Yes Box
1836874  CC 2,5/21-GF-LR P20 THR 21 Yes Box
1836887  CC 2,5/22-GF-LR P20 THR 22 Yes Box
1836890  CC 2,5/23-GF-LR P20 THR 23 Yes Box
1836900  CC 2,5/24-GF-LR P20 THR 24 Yes Box
1836913  CC 2,5/ 2-GF-LR P20THRR32 2 Yes T&R
1836926  CC 2,5/ 3-GF-LR P20THRR56 3 Yes T&R
1836939  CC 2,5/ 4-GF-LR P20THRR56 4 Yes T&R
1836942  CC 2,5/ 5-GF-LR P20THRR56 5 Yes T&R

5.0-mm pitch
Part number Description # Positions Flanged Pkg
1837255  CCVA 2,5/ 2-G P20THRR32 2 No T&R
1837268  CCVA 2,5/ 3-G P20THRR32 3 No T&R
1837271  CCVA 2,5/ 4-G P20THRR56 4 No T&R
1837284  CCVA 2,5/ 5-G P20THRR56 5 No T&R
1837297  CCVA 2,5/ 6-G P20THRR56 6 No T&R
1837307  CCVA 2,5/ 7-G P20THRR56 7 No T&R
1837310  CCVA 2,5/ 8-G P20THRR88 8 No T&R
1837323  CCVA 2,5/ 9-G P20THRR88 9 No T&R
1837336  CCVA 2,5/10-G P20THRR88 10 No T&R
1837349  CCVA 2,5/11-G P20THRR88 11 No T&R
1837352  CCVA 2,5/12-G P20THRR88 12 No T&R
5.08-mm pitch
Part number Description # Positions Flanged Pkg
1827524  CC 2,5/13-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 13 Yes Box
1827537  CC 2,5/14-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 14 Yes Box
1827540  CC 2,5/15-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 15 Yes Box
1827553  CC 2,5/16-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 16 Yes Box
1827566  CC 2,5/17-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 17 Yes Box
1827579  CC 2,5/18-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 18 Yes Box
1827582  CC 2,5/19-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 19 Yes Box
1827595  CC 2,5/20-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 20 Yes Box
1827605  CC 2,5/21-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 21 Yes Box
1827618  CC 2,5/22-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 22 Yes Box
1827621  CC 2,5/23-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 23 Yes Box
1827634  CC 2,5/24-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 24 Yes Box
1827647  CCA 2,5/13-G-5,08 P26THR 13 No Box
1827650  CCA 2,5/14-G-5,08 P26THR 14 No Box
1827663  CCA 2,5/15-G-5,08 P26THR 15 No Box
1827676  CCA 2,5/16-G-5,08 P26THR 16 No Box
1827689  CCA 2,5/17-G-5,08 P26THR 17 No Box
1827692  CCA 2,5/18-G-5,08 P26THR 18 No Box
1827702  CCA 2,5/19-G-5,08 P26THR 19 No Box

 ©  PHOENIX CONTACT  |  P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100  |  Phone:  717-944-1300  |  Fax:  717-944-1625  |  Technical Service:  800-322-3225
E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com  |  Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
To learn more about these connectors, and to place a sample request please visit
5.08-mm pitch
Part number Description # Positions Flanged Pkg
1827715  CCA 2,5/20-G-5,08 P26THR 20 No Box
1827728  CCA 2,5/21-G-5,08 P26THR 21 No Box
1827731  CCA 2,5/22-G-5,08 P26THR 22 No Box
1827744  CCA 2,5/23-G-5,08 P26THR 23 No Box
1827757  CCA 2,5/24-G-5,08 P26THR 24 No Box
1827760  CCV 2,5/13-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 13 Yes Box
1827773  CCV 2,5/14-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 14 Yes Box
1827786  CCV 2,5/15-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 15 Yes Box
1827799  CCV 2,5/16-GF-5,08-LR P26THR 16 Yes Box